

PRODUSE CURATENIE

I.D.: 59088967

Data publicarii	21.07.21	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.337,07 RON - 2.337,07 RON

Descriere: 1 DET GEAM 10 L SANO BUC 1 50.42 50.42 9.58 2 SANO FLOOR CLEANER 10L BUC 2 71.43 142.86 27.14 3 Clorom pastile efervescente clor pentru dezinfectie BUC 4 54.62 218.49 41.51 4 ALCOOL SANITAR 500 ML BUC 10 8.40 84.03 15.97 5 BARDIVAL 96 DEZINF BACT 5KG BUC 4 67.23 268.91 51.09 6 PONSINOX DET SUPR MET PULV 0.75 BUC 4 18.49 73.95 14.05 7 DETARTRANT PIN 1L BUC 2 9.24 18.49 3.51 8 DETARTRANT OCEAN 1L ST 2 9.24 18.49 3.51 9 CIF CREMA BUC 4 7.14 28.57 5.43 10 EFECT BACTISEPT 5 L BUC 4 41.18 164.71 31.29 11 SAPUN ANTIBACTERIAN LICHID SUTTER - 5L BUC 4 109.24 436.97 83.03 12 EFEKT MOBILA LAVANDA BUC 4 15.13 60.50 11.50 13 Bureti cu canelura BUC 2 5.04 10.08 1.92 14 SPALATOR INOX BUC 2 12.61 25.21 4.79 15 LAVETE TRO 3BUC/SET 35*40 PONS BUC 6 4.20 25.21 4.79 16 REZERVA MOP 250GR BUC 10 5.88 58.82 11.18 17 REZERVA MOP ROTATIV BUC 9 12.61 113.45 21.55 18 SACI 120L 10/SET cu snur BUC 10 8.40 84.03 15.97 19 SACI MENAJ 35 L 15 buc/rola snur BUC 20 3.78 75.63 14.37 20 MANUSI MENAJ BUC 4 3.28 13.11 2.49 21 SERVETELE DISPENSER BUC 40 3.53 141.18 26.82 22 HART igienica hotel 24/set BUC 6 15.13 90.76 17.24 23 SERVETELE UMEDE MIKE 120 BUC CU CAPAC BUC 13 7.14 92.86 17.64 24 FARAS CU LAMELA +COADA BUC 4 10.08 40.34 7.66 TOTAL 2,781.10 2337.07 444.03
